
Description : 
Globe Style Silent Check Valve 250lb Class with Stainless Steel Trim

Part No. : 
CVOSS986

Note :   - Drawing not to Scale
Address : 2323 W. Hubbard St.

                 Chicago, IL 60612

Tel. : 312-738-3800, Fax. 312-738-0415

Email : engineering@metraflex.com

Web : http://www.metraflex.com/

Metraflex
for pipes in motion

50.00

46.00

45
.0

0

3.
38

54.00

8.
00


